



Contact information

Organiser contact information

Phone General: <u>+47 930 39 902</u>

E-mail General: <u>kenneth.tanem@trondheim2025.no</u>

Address Strindheim IL Ski, Postboks 1406, 7444 Trondheim,

Website https://www.skiforbundet.no/arrangement/2023-2024/2024trondheim/

Officials

FIS Technical Delegate Per Lindberg (SWE)

Event schedule

rent schedule (LOC times)			
15.02.2024	Event	Location	Races
18:00	Team Captains' Meeting	Scandic Lerkendal, Trondheim / Teams	16 Feb - JUN Women's SP 16 Feb - JUN Men's SP 17 Feb - JUN Women's 5k 17 Feb - JUN Women's 10k 17 Feb - JUN Men's 10k 18 Feb - JUN Women's 10k